
on soder bread

seasonal fresh fruit, chia seeds and godjy berries

açaí berries blended with avocado, banana, 
blueberries and chia seeds
add extra*: yogurt, fresh fruit

mixed nut granola, syrup, greek yogurt and mixed 
seasonal fresh fruit

served with a selection of homemade jam and
seasonal compotes
add extra*: poached eggs, bacon, avocado

with maple syrup and wild berries
add extra*: granola, fresh fruit, bacon, yogurt

with stewed apple, golden syrup and seasonal fresh fruit

FRUITS & GRAINS
Banana and Peanut Butter 6€

Tropical Bowl 6.5€

Açaí Bowl 12€

Homemade Granola Bowl 8€

Bread & Croissant Basket 4.5€

Buttermilk Pancakes 8€

Oat and Quinoa porridge 8€

greek yogurt mixed with blueberries, chia seeds, 
coco flakes and fresh fruit

Blueberry Coconut Bowl 8€

14.5€

8€

SANDWICHES & TOAST
Avocado and Chili flakes
on toasted foccacia

9.5€

Bacon Sandwich
grilled bacon served with hp sauce

8€

Egg & Bacon Roll
with cheddar cheese, mayo, soft roll

9€

Coronation Chicken
served with ciabatta, sweet chilli, curry and mayo

Steak Sandwich
grilled sirloin, hollandaise sauce

14€

NOA’S Special Burger
100% black angus, gherkins, lettuce and cheddar cheese

Tanzania Garden Tea
preparation 2-3 min 100ºC

2.5€

Earl Grey
preparation 2-3 min 100ºC

2.5€

Jasmine
preparation 2-3 min 70ºC

2.5€

Gunpowder
preparation 2-3 min 70ºC

3€

Rooibos
preparation 5-8 min 100ºC

3€

Chamomile Herbal Infusion
preparation 2-3 min 70ºC

3€

17€

LUNCH

Prawn & Mango Salad

Burrata Salad
with tomatoes, pesto, pickled onion & caramelized pine nuts

15€

Parmesan Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel
with coleslaw and sweet chilli

served with baby potatos, roasted vegetables, fennel

with cucumber, yogurt, tomato and sweet potato fries

14€

Prawn and Chilli Linguini

Falafel Kebab

18€

14€

Pan-fried Seabass 20€

with couscous bread crumbs, lemon zest & chicken gravy
Grilled Chicken & Lemon 14€

with sambal sauce, chive onion and coriander
Sugar-cured Wild Mushrooms & Prawns omelette 15€

BREAKFAST CLASSICS
White Egg Frittata 12€

The English
egg, sausage, baked beans, mushrooms, bacon,
black pudding, tomato and toast

with wild mushrooms and spinach

14€

9€

english muffin, poached egg, ham & hollandaise sauce
9€

Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Eggs 10€

Wild Mushrooms with Poached Eggs

Eggs Benedict

KIDS MENU
Fish Fingers 7€

NOA Mini Burger 8€

8€

6€

Toasted brioche with Nutella 7€

Bolognese

Grilled Cheese on Toast
*EXTRAS

Egg, fresh fruit, yogurt, french fries, toast 3€

Bacon, sweet potato fries, sausage 4€

5€Smoked salmon, avocado

DAILY SALADS FROM THE COUNTER

Prices of the daily specials from the counter may change.
Please ask our team member for assistance.

Portion 9€

Half Portion 4.5€

HANNAH’S TEA SELECTION

JUICES & SMOOTHIES
Fresh
squeezed orange, carrot, green apple

4.5€

Green Day
cucumber, apple, pineapple and green pepper

5€

Power of Detox
orange, kale, lemon and mint

5€

Beetle Juice
carrot, green apple, celery, 
beetroot and ginger

5.5€

Morning Glory Smoothy
apple, strawberries, banana and yogurt

6€

Big Breakfast Smoothy
almond milk, mango, spinach, chia seeds

6€

Vanilla Pannacota Raspberries &
Lemon Granita
set with vanilla cream, fresh raspberries & mint sauce

6€

Banoffee Pie 6€

Chocolate Mousse 6€
Check our Home made daily buns, tray bakes and slice cakes from the counter.

Take away & special orders available. Please ask our team member for assistance.

Start the day in
                                              your comfort zone 

Everything for a refreshing moment

Please speak with a member of the team
about any allergies before ordering.

Please speak with a member of the team
about any allergies before ordering.

Please speak with a member of the team
about any allergies before ordering.

TAKEAWAY

TAKE
AWAY

DESSERTS

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE



All prices include legal VAT tax.
Complain book available.

BEBIDAS
Mineral Water
Sparkling Water

Softdrinks & Beer

Cider Magners

1.5€
2€

3€
3.5€

3€

6€

0,75L0,25L

0,33L

0,50L

Prossecco Piccini (Italy)

Bollinger Special Cuvée (France)

Bellini Cipriani (Italy)

Champagne & Sparkling
28€
80€
39€

8€

WINE

Noa’s Selection
Julia Kemper (Dão - Portugal)

Beujolais Village (France)

Red
17€
33€
35€

4.5€

glass bottle

bottle

Seleção Noa
Qtª da Boa Esperança (Lisboa - Portugal)

Francis Lurton (France)

Rosé
17€

28€
33€

4.5€
bottleglass

glass

Seleção Noa 
Diálogo (Douro - Portugal)

Louis Latour (France)

White
17€

28€
36€

4.5€

bottleglass

COFFEE BAR
Espresso
Decaf Espresso
Cortado
White Coffee
Americano
Long Black
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Macchiato
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Tea

1.7€
1.8€

2€
3€

2.5€
3€
3€
3€
3€
3€

3.5€
3.5€

2€

THE PLEASURE OF
A GOOD MEAL

+351 289 352 274
info@noacafe.pt
www.noacafe.pt

Off Roundabout 4
Vilar do Golf, Quinta do Lago
8135-093 Almancil, Portugal

Tastefully comfortable.
Comfortably tasty.


